



TICKET NUMBER 43546  
 LOCATION Edwards  
 FOREMAN Kevin McCoy

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**  
**CEMENT**

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY																
9-14-13		E.S. Longstreet #5	20	R30	15E	GOV KS																
CUSTOMER Miller Bros. OIL Co., INC			<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>445</td> <td>John B</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>611</td> <td>Joey L</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>667</td> <td>Marie R.</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>				TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER	445	John B			611	Joey L			667	Marie R.		
TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #					DRIVER															
445	John B																					
611	Joey L																					
667	Marie R.																					
MAILING ADDRESS 1807 SE Madison Blvd																						
CITY Bathurst		STATE OK	ZIP CODE 74006																			

JOB TYPE Swapping HOLE SIZE 6 3/4 HOLE DEPTH 2126 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2 10.5" new  
 CASING DEPTH 1151 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 12.6 - 12.7 SLURRY VOL 64 WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 0'  
 DISPLACEMENT 28.5 DBL DISPLACEMENT PSI 600 MAX PSI 1000 Dump Pkg RATE 5 RPM

REMARKS: SAFETY Meeting: 9-13-13 Spot 20 SWS 60/40 Pozmix Cement + 10' 2120' (CARBUCKLE FORMATION)  
 1-14-13 Ran 1751 4 1/2 casing, Trip up to 4 1/2 - ran p. Pump 10 DBL fresh water ahead. Mixed 150  
 SWS 60/40 Pozmix Cement w/ 8% Gel, 2" Mono Seal / sk @ 12.6" / sk yield 1.75. THL in w/ 30 SWS Thick  
 Set Cement w/ 5" Admix / sk, 1" Mono Seal / sk @ 12.6" / sk yield 1.85. Wash out Pump & Lines.  
 Shut down. Release Plug, Displace Plug to 500' w/ 28.5 DBL Fresh water. Finish pumping Pozmix  
 Cement. Dump Plug to 1000 PSI. wait 2 mins. Release Plug. Shut Well. Seal Cement Return to  
 Surface = 12 DBL Slurry to 177. Job Complete. Key down.

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5701	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00
5706	35	MILEAGE	4.20	147.00
1151	150 SWS	60/40 Pozmix Cement	10.18	1527.00
1152	1035'	58L 5" } LEAD Cement	1.52'	1572.60
1107	500'	Mono Seal 2" / sk	1.35'	675.00
1126	50 SWS	THICK SET Cement	20.16	1008.00
1115 H	250'	Admix 5" / sk } THL Cement	1.46'	365.00
1107 H	50'	Mono Seal 1" / sk	1.35'	67.50
1171	20 SWS	60/40 Pozmix Cement (141' Back @ 2120')	15.15	303.00
5400 H	1000' TWS	25 mils Thick Drill	1.41	1410.00
4404	1	4 1/2 Top Hook Plug	47.25	47.25
4157	1	4 1/2 Cement Bucket	227.00	227.00
4151	6	4 1/2 x 6 3/4 Cement Bags	44.00	264.00
4156	1	4 1/2 FV Flat Head	238.00	238.00
4123	2	4 1/2 Leak Stop	30.00	60.00
			Sub Total	6657.41
		Thank you	SALES TAX	350.42
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	6777.83

AUTHORIZATION \_\_\_\_\_ TITLE \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.